
Tokyo Paddling Games 2025
Cross phase A

カヤックA1ヒート arrival pen.values phaseA rank point
　　5　　コウダ ケイサク 1 000000000 1 5
　　6　　カナヤ トオル 2 000000000 2 4
　　3　　ナンバ ケンジ 3 000X00000 3 2

カヤックA2ヒート arrival pen.values phaseA rank point
　　2　　ナガス モモカ 2 000000000 2 4
　　1　　トミサワ クルミ 3 000000000 3 2
　　4　　ワタリ モトハル 1 000000000 1 5

SUP A3ヒート arrival pen.values phaseA rank point
　　11　　オノデラ リョウ 1 00X000000 2 4
　　12　　タイラ ナオヒロ 3 0XXX00000 3 2
　　10　　ヤザワ マサキ 4 0XXX00000 4 1
　　13　　フカミ ショウ 2 000000000 1 5

ラフトA4ヒート arrival pen.values phaseA rank point
　　26　　HORU 1 000000000 1 5
　　22　　ドルフィンズ 2 000000000 2 4
　　23　　OIU & SOPHIA 3 000000000 3 2

ラフトA5ヒート arrival pen.values phaseA rank point
　　25　　MOKE 1 000X00000 4 1
　　24　　東パドなう 2 000000000 1 5
　　21　　むいむいの川下り 3 000000000 2 4
　　20　　Flare 4 000000000 3 2



Tokyo Paddling Games 2025
Cross phase B

カヤックB1ヒート arrival pen.values phaseB rank point
　　5　　コウダ ケイサク 1 X00000000 2 4
　　1　　トミサワ クルミ 2 000000000 1 5
　　3　　ナンバ ケンジ 3 DNF 3 2

カヤックB2ヒート arrival pen.values phaseB rank point
　　2　　ナガス モモカ 1 000000000 1 5
　　6　　カナヤ トオル 2 000000000 2 4
　　4　　ワタリ モトハル 3 000000000 3 2

SUP B3ヒート arrival pen.values phaseB rank point
　　13　　フカミ ショウ 4 DNS 4 1
　　11　　オノデラ リョウ 1 00000X000 1 5
　　12　　タイラ ナオヒロ 2 00000X000 2 4
　　10　　ヤザワ マサキ 3 DNF 3 2

ラフトB4ヒート arrival pen.values phaseB rank point
　　26　　HORU 1 000000000 1 5
　　24　　東パドなう 2 000000000 2 4

ラフトB5ヒート arrival pen.values phaseB rank point
　　25　　MOKE 1 000000000 1 5
　　21　　むいむいの川下り 2 000X00000 2 4

ラフトB6ヒート arrival pen.values phaseB rank point
　　22　　ドルフィンズ 1 000000000 1 5
　　23　　OIU & SOPHIA 3 DNF 3 2
　　20　　Flare 2 00X000000 2 4



Tokyo Paddling Games 2025
Cross phase C

カヤックC1女子ヒート arrival pen.values phaseC rank point
　　1　　トミサワ クルミ 4 000000000 2 1
　　2　　ナガス モモカ 1 000000000 1 5

カヤックC2男子ヒート arrival pen.values phaseC rank point
　　3　　ナンバ ケンジ 3 000X00X00 4 2
　　4　　ワタリ モトハル 4 000X00000 3 1
　　5　　コウダ ケイサク 1 000000000 1 5
　　6　　カナヤ トオル 2 000000000 2 4

SUP C3ヒート arrival pen.values phaseC rank point
　　10　　ヤザワ マサキ 3 DNF 3 2
　　13　　フカミ ショウ 2 00000X000 1 5
　　11　　オノデラ リョウ 1 00X000000 2 4
　　12　　タイラ ナオヒロ 4 DNF 3 2

ラフトC4女子&混合ヒート arrival pen.values phaseC rank point
　　20　　Flare 3 000000000 3 2
　　21　　むいむいの川下り 2 000000000 2 4
　　22　　ドルフィンズ 1 000000000 1 5

ラフトC5男子ヒート arrival pen.values phaseC rank point
　　23　　OIU & SOPHIA 3 000000000 3 2
　　24　　東パドなう 4 000000000 4 1
　　25　　MOKE 2 000000000 2 4
　　26　　HORU 1 000000000 1 5


